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Adlerscheibe

Verein Startnummer Zweitbester Drittbester
Teiler Teiler

10.

1.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

1

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

HANNA, Annette Heilsbronn 114 69,4 80,3 3,0 Teiler
MARSCH, Giinther Aurach 294 31,0 46,4 3,4 Teiler
HIRSCH, Andreas Elbersroth 290 541 62,8 7,6 Teiler
HAHN, Philipp Weihenzell 484 23,7 84,0 8,0 Teiler
OTT, Alexandra Lehrberg 564 23,4 42,7 8,4 Teiler
NUSPEL, Ernst Flachslanden 577 50,5 61,7 8,5 Teiler
GEGNER, Robert Heilsbronn 130 66,4 71,0 9,4 Teiler
THURMER, Benjamin Elbersroth 285 10,8 12,0 9.4 Teiler
HUBER, Reiner Windsbach 46 21,4 28,8 9,8 Teiler
LEIDEL, Christian Sachsen 530 54,0 57,9 10,2 Teiler
MOISES, Giinther Windsbach 479 37,6 46,6 11,4 Teiler
HEGER, Gustav Lohr 40 29,8 77,5 11,8 Teiler
REITER, Ernst Alberndorf 138 21,4 24,6 12,9 Teiler
SCHURZ, Janne WeiRenkirchberg 141 180,2 195,5 13,0 Teiler
SCHWAB, Alexander Meinhardswinden 132 66,0 170,7 13,3 Teiler
STARK, Jiirgen Lehrberg 253 27,6 321 13,6 Teiler
ZAHN, Werner Colmberg 465 34,7 74,7 13,6 Teiler
HERBST, Anja Windsbach 62 60,8 67,8 14,8 Teiler
BUCHLER, Felix Oberdachstetten 487 24,0 28,8 14,8 Teiler
GRANZOW, Herbert Lehrberg 472 38,1 45,6 15,9 Teiler
CHRISTOFORI, Erwin Rothenburg 701 23,1 34,9 15,9 Teiler
WARKUS, Ingo Petersaurach 731 100,8 148,1 16,0 Teiler
SEILER, Norbert Neuses 56 100,4 253,8 16,2 Teiler
SCHMIDT, Michaela Lehrberg 537 53,2 61,4 17,2 Teiler
OBERMEIER, Roland Lehrberg 710 37,4 55,0 18,0 Teiler
KRAUSS, Kyara WeiBenkirchberg 146 33,1 152,2 19,3 Teiler



27.

28.

20.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

HUTTNER, Tamara
SCHEDER, Christoph
BUCHLER, Sebastian
FREY, Sebastian
RAAB, Friedrich
POPP, Natalie

JOOS, Ewalt
FURLAS, Susanne
LEIDENBERGER, Elleonore
FISCHER, Gisela
CRONER, Nicole
PFEIFFER, Doris
APFELBACHER, Lara

ROSSEL, Nicole

Verein

Vorderbreitenthann

Lohr
Oberdachstetten
Aurach
WeiBenkirchberg
Unternbibert
HSG Ansbach
Lichtenau
Lehrberg
Rothenburg
Sachsen
Reichenau
Meinhardswinden

Lehrberg

Startnummer

312

739

488

271

243

210

83

474

371

531

333

169

538

Zweitbester

Teiler

21,2
65,7
62,8
36,7

103,3
88,2
30,0
32,7
28,4
31,2
61,8

444,5

117,0

45,0

Drittbester

Teiler

31,4
186,0
65,3
45,5
1331
96,1
36,9
55,9
58,5
33,9
93,2
473,7
210,5

48,4

19,6
19,8
19,9
20,6
20,8
21,0
21,2
21,5
21,9
22,0
22,2
22,6
22,8

22,8

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler

Teiler
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